Mark Vendor account Type Line number Status Total amount
Yes 010267 Header 0 Created 161,489.22
Yes 010267 Line 10 Received 133,480.24
Yes 010267 Line 20 Received 4,929.62
Yes 010267 Line 30 Received 377.58
Yes 010267 Line 40 Received 81.84

Yes 010267 Line 50 Received 10.42

Yes 010267 Line 60 Received 55.43

Yes 010267 Line 70 Received  8,748.82
Yes 010267 Line 80 Received 2,411.18
Yes 010267 Line 90 Received 41.69

Yes 010267 Line 100 Received  39.90

Yes 010267 Line 110 Received  8,200.00
Yes 010267 Line 120 Received 3,112.50




Product name Quantity

0.00
5900 SVDV ICP-OES Auto Bundle-G8023AA 1.00
Recirculating Chiller for AAS/ICP-OES-G8496,1.00
Bottle ICP-OES Wavecal soln 500ml 5 ppm-6 1.00
Calibration blank solution 5% HNO3-5190-7(1.00
Fitting y barb 1/16, 1/pk 1.00
Peri pump tubes PVC org/grn flared 12/pk-3 1.00
Method & Application Consulting on site up 1.00
Multi-mode sample intro system-G8000-63C 1.00
Peri Pump tubes pvc,blk/blk 12/pk-3710027.1.00
Peri pump tubes pvc blk/wht 12/pk-371006¢ 1.00
battery backup power conditioner 1.00
Detection Limit 72 in bench 1.00

Unit

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Unit price

133,480.24000
4,929.62000
377.58000
81.84000
10.42000
55.43000
8,748.82000
2,411.18000
41.69000
39.90000
8,200.00000
3,112.50000



_

The total for the hardware is 130,480.24. A shipping charge of $3,000.00 is added since there is no additional line




item for the Shipping.



