Mark	Vendor account	Туре	Line number	Status	Total amount
Yes	010267	Header		0 Created	161,489.22
Yes	010267	Line		10 Received	133,480.24
Yes	010267	Line		20 Received	4,929.62
Yes	010267	Line		30 Received	377.58
Yes	010267	Line		40 Received	81.84
Yes	010267	Line		50 Received	10.42
Yes	010267	Line		60 Received	55.43
Yes	010267	Line		70 Received	8,748.82
Yes	010267	Line		80 Received	2,411.18
Yes	010267	Line		90 Received	41.69
Yes	010267	Line		100 Received	39.90
Yes	010267	Line		110 Received	8,200.00
Yes	010267	Line		120 Received	3,112.50

Product name	Quantity	Unit	Unit price
	0.00		
5900 SVDV ICP-OES Auto Bundle-G8023AA	1.00	EA	133,480.24000
Recirculating Chiller for AAS/ICP-OES-G8496.	1.00	EA	4,929.62000
Bottle ICP-OES Wavecal soln 500ml 5 ppm-6	1.00	EA	377.58000
Calibration blank solution 5% HNO3-5190-70	1.00	EA	81.84000
Fitting y barb 1/16, 1/pk	1.00	EA	10.42000
Peri pump tubes PVC org/grn flared 12/pk-3	1.00	EA	55.43000
Method & Application Consulting on site up	1.00	EA	8,748.82000
Multi-mode sample intro system-G8000-630	1.00	EA	2,411.18000
Peri Pump tubes pvc,blk/blk 12/pk-3710027	1.00	EA	41.69000
Peri pump tubes pvc blk/wht 12/pk-3710068	1.00	EA	39.90000
battery backup power conditioner	1.00	EA	8,200.00000
Detection Limit 72 in bench	1.00	EA	3,112.50000

Comment					
The total for the hardware is 130,480.24.	A shipping charge of \$3,000.00 is added since there is no additional line				

item for the Shipping.